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Global Summary

%DE = 0.05

# genes with fdr < 0.2  = 614  ( 302 + / 312  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.1  = 378  ( 182 + / 196  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.05  = 269  ( 126 + / 143  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.01 = 165  ( 63 + / 102  −)

# genes in genesets = 13152

<FC> = 0

<t−score> = −0.18

<p−value> = 0.26

<fdr> = 0.95
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T cell leukemia/lymphoma 1A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11648]

acetyl−CoA acyltransferase 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:83]

ubiquitin conjugating enzyme E2 C [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:15937]

adenine phosphoribosyltransferase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:626]

nucleophosmin/nucleoplasmin 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:7931]

lymphotoxin beta [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6711]

CD24 molecule [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:1645]

CD24 molecule [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:1645]

CD24 molecule [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:1645]

T cell leukemia/lymphoma 1A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11648]

ribosomal protein S21 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10409]

CD24 molecule [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:1645]

adenine phosphoribosyltransferase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:626]

MAGE family member A4 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6802]

MFNG O−fucosylpeptide 3−beta−N−acetylglucosaminyltransferase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:7038]

CD24 molecule [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:1645]

solute carrier family 2 member 5 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11010]

peroxiredoxin 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:9353]

3−oxoacid CoA−transferase 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:8527]

peptidylprolyl isomerase D [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:9257]
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Global Geneset Analysis

Rank GSZ p−value #all Geneset
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CC
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GSEA C2
Lymphoma

Chromatin states
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MF

GSEA C2
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Lymphoma
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Chromatin states

CC

Chromatin states

TF

GSEA C2

BP

Chromatin states
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MHC class II protein complex

WRIGHT_GCB UP

antigen processing and presentation of peptide or polysaccharide antigen via MHC class II

BASSO_CD40_SIGNALING_UP

WRIGHT_custom GCB−DLBCL UP

13_ReprPC_ESC_Endoderm

14_ReprPCWk_ESC_Endoderm

MHC class II receptor activity

SCHUETZ_BREAST_CANCER_DUCTAL_INVASIVE_UP

regulation of complement activation

Victora_Light zone signature

Care_GCB UP

EnhA_Colon

plasma membrane

12_EnhBiv_ESC_Endoderm

ICGC_Rad21_targets

BLALOCK_ALZHEIMERS_DISEASE_UP

antigen processing and presentation

9_ReprPCWk_Neuronal_Progenitor

SPANG_BCR DN

Underexpressed
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−14.56
−13.24
−13.21
−12.84
−12.35

−11.42
−11.41
−11.4
−11.21
−11.09

−11
−10.39
−10.31
−10.31
−10.27
−9.99
−9.95
−9.88
−9.87
−9.82

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

966
280
726
703

174
439
1527
728
294
509
575
1052
466
319

244
651
1338
305
290
295

GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
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GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
Melanoma
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
Lymphoma

GSEA C2
GSEA C2

KINSEY_TARGETS_OF_EWSR1_FLII_FUSION_UP
MANALO_HYPOXIA_DN
PUJANA_CHEK2_PCC_NETWORK
LEE_BMP2_TARGETS_DN
GRAHAM_CML_DIVIDING_VS_NORMAL_QUIESCENT_UP
SHEDDEN_LUNG_CANCER_POOR_SURVIVAL_A6
PUJANA_BRCA1_PCC_NETWORK
KRIGE_RESPONSE_TO_TOSEDOSTAT_24HR_DN
WONG_EMBRYONIC_STEM_CELL_CORE
RODRIGUES_THYROID_CARCINOMA_POORLY_DIFFERENTIATED_UP
CAIRO_HEPATOBLASTOMA_CLASSES_UP
DODD_NASOPHARYNGEAL_CARCINOMA_DN
BERENJENO_TRANSFORMED_BY_RHOA_UP
Gerber_wt/wt_melanoma−cells−SpotA

KOBAYASHI_EGFR_SIGNALING_24HR_DN
KRIGE_RESPONSE_TO_TOSEDOSTAT_6HR_DN
DIAZ_CHRONIC_MEYLOGENOUS_LEUKEMIA_UP
TARTE_Plasmablast signature

WANG_RESPONSE_TO_GSK3_INHIBITOR_SB216763_DN
TARTE_PLASMA_CELL_VS_PLASMABLAST_DN


